
CLICK A COURSE TITLE BELOW TO REGISTER
*limited registration available

Date Time Course Duration

Monday, February 7, 2022 6:00 PM
PST Brake Technology  3 hours

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 6:00 PM
PST Air Conditioning Tips & Techniques 3 hours

Thursday, February 17, 2022 6:00 PM
EST Air Conditioning Tips & Techniques 3 hours

Thursday, February 24, 2022 6:00 PM
PST Air Conditioning Tips & Techniques 3 hours

Monday, March 7, 2022 6:00 PM
PST Brake Technology  3 hours

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 7:00 PM
PST Start/Stop Overview   1 hour

Thursday, March 10, 2022 6:00 PM
EST Air Conditioning Tips & Techniques 3 hours

Monday, March 14, 2022 6:00 PM
EST Domestic Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 1:00 PM
EST Engine Management - Part 1 1 1/2 hour

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6:00 PM  TPMS 2 hours

Thursday, March 17, 2022 1:00 PM Engine Management - Part 2 1 1/2 hours

https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct154_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct155_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct156_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct157_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct158_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct159_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct160_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct161_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct162_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct163_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct164_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC


Monday, March 21, 2022 6:00 PM Air Conditioning Tip & Techniques  - Spanish 3 hours

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 6:00 PM Import Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 6:00 PM Air Conditioning Tip & Techniques  - Spanish 3 hours

Thursday, March 24, 2022 6:00 PM Advanced Fuel Systems Including Gasoline
Direct Injection 3 hours

Monday, March 28, 2022 6:00 PM Modern Ignition Technology 1 1/2 hour

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 6:00 PM Air Conditioning Tips & Techniques 3 hours

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 6:00 PM Air Conditioning Tip & Techniques  - Spanish 3 hours

Thursday, March 31, 2022 6:00 PM Hybrid Electric Vehicles - Service &
Maintenance 3 hours

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 7:00 PM Ford “Smart Charge” Charging Systems 1 hour

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 6:00 PM Brake Technology  3 hours

Thursday, April 7, 2022 6:00 PM Service Manager's Guide to Shop 3 hours

https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct165_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct166_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct167_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct168_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct168_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct169_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct170_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct171_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct172_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct172_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct173_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct174_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct175_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC


Performance

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 6:00 PM Engine Management  3 hours

Thursday, April 14, 2022 6:00 PM Diagnosing & Repairing Fuel Systems  3 hours

Monday, April 18, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics 3 hours

Monday, April 25, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics 3 hours

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 7:00 PM Ford “Smart Charge” Charging Systems -
Spanish 1 hour

Thursday, April 28, 2022 6:00 PM Brake Technology  3 hours

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 6:00 PM Domestic Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Thursday, May 5, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics 3 hours

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 7:00 PM GM RVC Charging Systems 1 hour

Thursday, May 12, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics 3 hours

https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct175_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct176_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct177_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct178_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct179_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct180_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct180_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct181_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct182_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct183_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct184_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct185_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC


Monday, May 16, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics 3 hours

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 6:00 PM EVAP Code Diagnostics - Spanish 3 hours

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 7:00 PM GM RVC Charging Systems - Spanish 1 hour

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 6:00 PM Engine Management  3 hours

Monday, July 11, 2022 6:00 PM Import Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 6:00 PM Domestic Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 6:00 PM Import Drivability Diagnostics & Tips 1 1/2 hour

Thursday, August 25, 2022 6:00 PM Modern Ignition Technology 1 1/2 hour

https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct186_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct187_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct188_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct189_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct190_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct191_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct192_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC
https://info.autozonepro.com/acton/ct/39729/p-001a/Bct/-/-/ct193_0/1/lu?sid=TV2%3AjOd896WbC

